Apéndice A
Hojas de especificaciones
81
Altera Corporation  1–1
February 2008
1. Introduction
Introduction Following the immensely successful first-generation Cyclone® device
family, Altera® Cyclone II FPGAs extend the low-cost FPGA density

CASE 751A
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC33178D SO–8 98 Units/Rail
MC33178P PDIP–8
MC33179D SO–14
50 Units/Rail
55 Units/Rail
MC33179DR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
MC33178DR2 SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
MC33179P PDIP–14 25 Units/Rail
1
8
MC33178P
           AWL